
Third Grade 
2024-25 School Supply List 

Qty Description 
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct 
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct 
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel 
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine 
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg 
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk 
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue 
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Green 
1 Glue - Eimers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk 
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - 8 oz 
1 Headphones - Kids 
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink 
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct 
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 200 Ct 
1 Paper Towel - White Cloud - Choose a Size - 90 Ct 
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 iii x 2.5 in - Plastic 
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids 
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip 
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk 
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct 
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct 
1 Zipper Bags - Gallon - 20 Ct 
1 Zipper Bags - Sandwich - 50 Ct 
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Fourth Grade 
2024-25 School Supply List 

Qty Description 
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box 
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct 
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel 
1 Earbuds - In Line Mic - White 
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg 
2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue 
2 Glue - Eimers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz -
1 Pk 2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk 
2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 70 Ct - Blue 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 70 Ct - Red 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 70 Ct - Green 
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Lined - Yellow - 2-100 Pk 
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct 
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct 
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Fifth Grade 
2024 - 2025 School Supply List 

Qty Description 
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - 100 Ct 
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - 100 Ct 
1Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel 
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel 
2 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg 
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue 
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow 
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz 
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow 
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Bold - 10 Ct - Thick 
1Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct 
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct 
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 
4 Pens - Flair - Black 
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed 
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip 
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain -Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk 
2 Tissue 100 Ct 
1 Earbuds - In Line Mic - White 
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